
All Member banks
Item All

banks*
commer
cial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city Country

banksbanks* New York Chicago banks
ASSETS

Loans and investments 228,180 190,000 157,626 .  2 5 , ™ 6,710 59,765 65,372
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

141,230
61,510
25,440

115,210
54,890
19,900

98,286
43,566
15,774

18,350
5,384
2,045

4,390
1,667
653

39,526
1^,938
5,301

36,020
21,577
7,775

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 48,290 47,540 41,945 8,888 2,132 17,365 13,560
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

17,9503,470
11,910
14,960

17,9503,370
11,290
14,930

17,9532,471
7,062
14,459

4,055143
126

4,564

996
28
117
991

7,^91738
2,277
6,859

5,411
1,562
4,542
2,045

Other assets 5,670 5,090 4,508 1,421 90 _  1l685 - 1,312
Total assets 282,140 242,630 204,079 36,088 8,932 78,815 80,244

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

145,560
103,920

145,530
68,620

124,754
54,817

25,244
4,471

6,242
1,455

48,713
21*185______

44,55527,706
TOTAL DEPOSITS 249,480 214,150 179,571 29,715 .7,697 69,898 72,261

Deposits of banks 
U. S* Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

15,310
6,500125,420

102,250

15,310
6,500

125,390
66,950

14,708
5,837105,755
53,271

5,211
1,17319,873
3,^58

1,274
338

M 7 6

1,409

6,874
2,406
39,773
20,845

1,3491,920
41,433
27,559

Borrowings 2,560 2,560 2,508 978 333 873 324
Other liabilities 6,540 5,780 5,276 1,966 137 1,863 1,310
Total capital accounts 23,560 20,140 16,724 3,429 765 6,181 6,349

Total liabilities 
and capital 282,140 242,630 204,079 36,088 8,932 78,815 80,244

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
Note.— The comparability of figures in this series is affected by changes in Federal 

Reserve membership, mergers, etc., and in reserve classifications; also see comparability 
note on page 3»Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
MAY 11, I960 TO JUNE 15, I960 

(Partly estiinated. In millions of dollars)
All Member banks

Item All
banks*

commer
cial
banks*

Total
Central 

city 
New York

reserve
banks
Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments +1,850 +1,760 +1,61+7 + 911+ + 101 + 399 + 233*
Loans and discounts +2,250 +2,070 +1,81+6 + 701+ + 155 + 532 + 1+55
U. S. Govt, obligations - it80 - 1*10 - 298 * 101 - 59 - 109 - 231
Other securities + 80 + 100 + 99 + 109 + 5 - 21+ + 9

Reserves, cash, and 1+56bank balances +3,590 +3,550 +3.337 +1,053._ + 238 +!,52Q +
Reserve with FR Banks - 70 - 70 - 66 - 86 31 + 321 270
Cash in vault + 70 + 70 + 1+1 - 16 - 3 + 60
Balances with banks + 820 + 780 + 71+0 + 9 + 8 + 311+ + 1+09
Cash items +2,770 +2,770 +2,622 +1,1146 + 261 + 95 8 + 257-

Other assets - 70 - 70 - 58 - 15 12 -..12. _ 19
Total assets +5,370 +5,21+0 +l+,926 +1,952 + 327 +1,977 + 670

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 
Gross demand deposits +l+,960 +l+,960 +1i,761 +1,972 + 378 +1,877 + 531+
Gross time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS

+ 550 + 1*50 +. .357 + la + 8 + 121 + I87

+5,510 +5,iao +5,118 +2,013 + 386 +1,998 + 721

Deposits of banks + 7U0 + 7l+0 + 71+1+ + 125 + 105 + 1+95 + 19
U. S. Govt, deposits + 600 + 6oo + 1+73 «■ 20l+ + 31 + 285 + 361'
Other demand deposits +3,560 +3,560 +3,1+90 +2,023 + 21+5 +1,068 + 151+
Other time deposits + 610 + 510 + ltll + 6 9 + 5 + 150 + 187

Borrowings - 1+90 - 190 - 1+73 - 131+ 63 - 125 - 151
Other liabilities + 300 + 280 + 21+1+ + 71+ + 2 + 86 + 82'

Total capital accounts 
Total liabilities

+ 50 + 1*0 + 37 1 + 2 + 18 + 18

+5,21+0 +l+,926 +1,952 670and capital +5,370 + 327 +1,977 +

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
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G.7 june 10, 1959 to june 15, i960
(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BAMS IN THE UNITED STATES,

*r All Member banks
Item All

banks*
commer
cial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city Country

banksbanks* New York Chicago banks
ASSETS

Loans and investments +4,808 + 3,849 +2,337 + 131 +129 -1,047 .. .+1*124
* Loans and discounts 

U. S. Govt, obligations 
* Other securities

+13,675
- 7,874
- 993

+11,804
- 7,145- 810

+9,855 
-6,659 
- 859

+1,836 
-1,361 
- 344

+747 
-568 
- 50

+3,211 
-3,725 
- 533

+4,060 
-1,004 
+ 68

Reserves, cash, and 
„ bank balances + 4,615. + 4.646 +4.089 .*1,.333 +282 +1,754 + 720

Reserve with FR Banks 
- Cash in vault 
" Balances with banks 
Cash items

136 
f 240 
+ 802 
«• 3,709

- 134 
+ 252 
+ 818 
+ 3,710

- 133 + 120 
+ 592 
+3>510

+
+1,

35
5

11
,362

- 2 
- 1
+ 5 
+281

+ l4l 
- 12 
+ 132 
+1,494

- 236 
+ 139 + 444 
+ 373

Other assets f 464 f 409 f 388 + .237 + 1 +.155__ __ 5—
Total assets tj&iSBL- <*6,814 +laJ01__ +412 .;±3^3SL>

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
'Gross time deposits

+ 5#701 
¥ 1,682

+ 5,702
4- 855 +4,733

¥ 27
+1,518- 682

+305 
+ 17

+1,415- 900
+1,494

*
TOTAL DEPOSITS f 7,384 t-6,556 ^ ,76 0 + 836 +322 + 516 +3,086

Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time depOiits

- 308 
+ 3,423 f 1,819 f 2,450

- 305
+ 3,425 * 1,816 
f 1,620

- gga
+3,148 f1,084 
f 755

++
389
668
662
104

+ 83 
+211 + 19 + 10

+ 63
+1,430- 217- -761

+ 16 
+ 840 + 621 +1,610

Borrowings - 212 - 210 - 178 + 169 + 6l - 268 - 139
Other liabilitiesA *• 1,571 * 1,517 1-1,427 + 567 + 7 + 365 + 489
-Total capital accounts f 1,145 f 1,040 ¥ 805 + 129 + 22 + 251 + ,. ,4Qi_
" Total liabilities 

and capital + 9,887 + 8,904 +6,8l4 +1,701 +412 + 863 +3,839

> ■*

♦Figures may not add because of rounding.
* Note.— Figures for prior dates not entirely comparable with current data because of 

_ changes effective: (1) December 1959, amounts due Federal Reserve BankB represented by 
outstanding drafts, etc., estimated at approximately $400 million in early December and. 

i to range seasonally between $250 and $600 million, were excluded from deposits and in
cluded with other liabilities; (2) August 1959, nonmember commercial banks in Hawaii 
with total deposits of $365 million were added to the series; and (3) during the year 
in the reclassification of member banks.
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All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds 1/

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)
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CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

June 15, 
I960

May 11,
i960

June 10, 
1959

Change to June 15, 
I960 from —Item May 11,
i960

June 10, *
1959— :

ASSETS
Monetary reserve
Gold stock 
Treasury Currency

24.7 24.7 25.4 - - . rl
19.4
5.4

19.4
5-3

20.1
5.3

- - .8
+ .1 :

Bank credit 
Loans, net
U. S. Govt, obligations
Commercial and savings banks 
Federal Reserve Banks 
Other 

Other securities
Total assets, net

25^.1 250.9 248.6 +2.2 + 4.5
139.1

88.6
136.7

88.8
125.7
96.5_

+2.3 - .2
+13.3 
- 7-2.

61.5 
26.2 

• 9
25.4

62.0
25.8

1.0
25.4

69.4
25-9

1.2
26.4

- -5+ .4
- .1 
+ .1

- 7.9 - + .2
- .2
- 1.0

277.8 275.6 . 274.0 +2.2 + ^.8

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
-

Total deposits adjusted and 
currency outside banks
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted 
Time deposits adjusted 
Postal savings deposits

242.0 240.5 241.8 +l«-5--- + .2___
28.4
110.5
102.2

.8

28.3
109.7
101.6

.9

28.6
112.4
99-8

1.1

+ .1
+ .8 
+ .6

- .1
- 1.9
+ 2.5- .2 '

U. S. Government deposits
At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

7-0 6.4 3-5 + .6 + ■
6.5
.5

5.9 
• 5

3.1.4
+ .6 + 3.4 

+ *1

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cashCapital and miscellaneous accounts, net 

Total liabilities and capital, net

2.8
.4

25.6

2.8
.4

25.5
3.6
.7

24.5 + .1

- .8 
" *3+ 1.1

277.8 275.6 274.0 +2.2 + 3-8

* Figures may not add to totals because of rounding.
1/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange
— Stabilization Fund.
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