Mrs Posile

LIBRARY

STAD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(For Immediate Release)

June 28, 1960

ASSETS AND LIABELYTIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, JUNE 15, 1960

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

, (P	artly est	imated. I	n million	ns of doll	ars)			
>		All	Member banks					
Item	All commer- banks* cial banks*		Total	Central city New York	banks	Reserve city banks	Country banks	
ASSETS								
' Loans and investments	228,180	190,000	157,626	25,779	6,710	59,765	65,372	
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities	141,230 61,510 25,440	115,210 54,890 19,900	98,286 43,566 15,774	5,384	4,390 1,667 653	39,526 14,938 5,301	36,020 21,577 7,775	
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	48,290	47,540	41,945	8,888	2,132	17,365	13,560	
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	17,950 3,470 11,910 14,960	17,950 3,370 11,290 14,930	17,953 2,471 7,062 14,459	4,055 143 126 4,564	996 28 117 991	7,491 738 2,277 6,859	5,411 1,562 4,542 2,045	
Other assets	5,670	5,090	4,508	1,421	90	1,685	1,312	
Total assets	282,140	242,630	204,079	36,088	8,932	78 <b>,</b> 815	80,244	
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL								
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	145,560 103,920	145,530 68,620	124,754 54,817	25,244 4,471	6,242 1,455	48,713 21,185	44,555 27,706	
TOTAL DEPOSITS	249,480	214,150	179,571	29,715	7,697	69,898	72,261	
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	15,310 6,500 125,420 102,250	15,310 6,500 125,390 66,950	14,708 5,837 105,755 53,271	5,211 1,173 19,873 3,458	1,274 338 4,676 1,409	6,874 2,406 39,773 20,845	1,349 1,920 41,433 27,559	
Borrowings	2,560	2,560	2,508	978	333	873	324	
Other liabilities	6,540	5,780	5,276	1,966	137	1,863	1,310	
Total capital accounts	23,560	20,140	16,724	3,429	765	6,181	6,349	
Total liabilities and capital	282,140	242,630	204,079	36,088	8,932	78,815	80,244	

Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

Note .-- The comparability of figures in this series is affected by changes in Federal Reserve membership, mergers, etc., and in reserve classifications; also see comparability Digitized for FRASER note on page 3. http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/

## CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

## MAY 11, 1960 TO JUNE 15, 1960

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

	<del> </del>	A11	All Member banks				
Item	All banks*	commer- cial banks*	Total	Central r city b	eserve anks	Reserve city	Country banks
ASSETS	i						
Loans and investments	+1,850	+1,760	+1,647	+ 914	+ 101	+ 399	+ 233
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities	+2,250 - 480 + 80	+2,070 - 410 + 100	+1,846 - 298 + 99	+ 704 + 101 + 109	+ 155 - 59 + 5	+ 532 - 109 - 24	+ 455 - 231 + 9
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	+3,590	+3,550	+3,337	+1,053	+ 238	+1.590	+ 456
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	- 70 + 70 + 820 +2,770	- 70 + 70 + 780 +2,770	- 66 + 41 + 740 +2,622	- 86 - 16 + 9 +1,146	- 31 + 8 + 261	+ 321 - 3 + 314 + 958	- 270 + 60 + 409 + 257
Other assets	- 70	<u> </u>	<u>- 58</u>	<u>- 15</u>	<u>- 12</u>	_ 12	19_
Total assets	+5,370	+5,240	+4,926	+1,952	+ 327	+1,977	+ 670
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL			,		!		
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	+4,960 + 550	+4,960 + 450	+4,761 + 357	+1,972 + 41	+ 378 + 8	+1,877 + 121	+ 534 + 187
TOTAL DEPOSITS	+5,510	+5,410	+5,118	+2,013	+ 386	+1,998	+ 721
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	+ 740 + 600 +3,560 + 610	+ 740 + 600 +3,560 + 510	+ 744 + 473 +3,490 + 411	+ 125 - 204 +2,023 + 69	+ 105 + 31 + 245 + 5	+ 495 + 285 +1,068 + 150	+ 19 + 361 + 154 + 187
Borrowings	- 490	- 490	- 473	- 134	- 63	- 125	- 151
Other liabilities	+ 300	+ 280	+ 244	+ 74	+ 2	+ 86	+ 82
Total capital accounts	+ 50	+ 40	+ 37	1_	+ 2	+ 18	+ 18
Total liabilities and capital	+5,370	+5,240	+4,926	+1,952	+ 327	+1,977	+ 670

<sup>\*</sup> Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

G.7

## CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

JUNE 10, 1959 TO JUNE 15, 1960 (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

	I	All	T	Member ba	nks	
. Item	All banks*	commer- cial banks*	Total	Central reserve city banks New York Chicago	Reserve city banks	Country banks
ASSETS						
Loans and investments	+ 4,808	+ 3,849	+2,337	+ 131 +129	-1,047	+3,124
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities		+11,804 - 7,145 - 810	+9,855 -6,659 - 859	+1,836 +747 -1,361 -568 - 344 - 50	+3,211 -3,725 - 533	+4,060 -1,004 + 68
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	+ 4,615	4,646	+4,089	+1,333 +282	+1,754	+ 720
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	- 136 + 240 + 802 + 3,709	+ 818	- 133 + 120 + 592 +3,510	- 35 - 2 - 5 - 1 + 11 + 5 +1,362 +281	+ 141 - 12 + 132 +1,494	- 236 + 139 + 444 + 373
Other assets	+ 464	+ 409	+ 388	+ 237 + 1	+ 155	<del>-</del> 5
Total assets	+ 9,887	+ 8,904	6,814	+1,701 +412	+ 863	+3,839
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL						
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	+ 5,701 + 1,682	+ 5,702 + 855	+4,733 + 27	+1,518 +305 - 682 + 17	+1,415	+1,494 +1,592
TOTAL DEPOSITS	+ '7,384	+ 6,556	+4,760	+ 836 +322	+ 516	+3,086
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	- 308 + 3,423 + 1,819 + 2,450	305 + 3,425 + 1,816 + 1,620	- 228 +3,148 +1,084 + 755	- 389 + 83 + 668 +211 + 662 + 19 - 104 + 10	+ 63 +1,430 - 217 - 761	+ 16 + 840 + 621 +1,610
Borrowings	- 212	- 210	- 178	+ 169 + 61	- 268	- 139
Other liabilities	+ 1,571	+ 1,517	+1,427	+ 567 + 7	+ 365	+ 489
-Total capital accounts	+ 1,145	+ 1,040	+ 805	+ 129 + 22	+ 251	+ 403
Total liabilities and capital	+ 9,887	+ 8,904	+6,814	+1,701 +412	+ 863	+3,839

<sup>\*</sup>Figures may not add because of rounding.

Note.--Figures for prior dates not entirely comparable with current data because of changes effective: (1) December 1959, amounts due Federal Reserve Banks represented by outstanding drafts, etc., estimated at approximately \$400 million in early December and to range seasonally between \$250 and \$600 million, were excluded from deposits and included with other liabilities; (2) August 1959, nonmember commercial banks in Hawaii

Digwithrestall deposits of \$365 million were added to the series; and (3) during the year

## CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM\*

G.7 All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds 1/

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)							
Item	June 15, 1960	May 11, 1960	June 10, 1959		June 15, From June 10, 1959		
ASSETS			,		-		
Monetary reserve	24.7	24.7	25.4		<del>:7</del> .		
Gold stock Treasury Currency	19.4 5.4	19.4 5.3	20.1 5.3	-	8 + .1		
Bank credit	253.1	250.9	248.6	+2.2	+ 4.5		
Loans, net U. S. Govt. obligations	139.1 88.6	136.7 88.8	125.7 96.5	+2.3	+13.3		
Commercial and savings banks Federal Reserve Banks Other Other securities	61.5 26.2 .9 25.4	62.0 25.8 1.0 25.4	69.4 25.9 1.2 26.4	5 + .4 1 + .1	- 7.9 + .2 2 - 1.0		
Total assets, net	277.8	275.6	274.0	+2.2	+ 3.8		
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL		·			-		
Total deposits adjusted and currency outside banks	242.0	240.5	241.8	+1.5	+ .2		
Currency outside banks Demand deposits adjusted Time deposits adjusted Postal savings deposits	28.4 110.5 102.2 .8	28.3 109.7 101.6 .9	28.6 112.4 99.8 1.1	+ .1 + .8 + .6 -	1 - 1.9 + 2.5 2		
U. S. Government deposits	7.0	6.4	3.5	+ .6	+ 3.5		
At commercial and savings banks At Federal Reserve Banks	6.5 •5	5•9 •5	3.1	+ .6	+ 3.4 + .1		
Foreign bank deposits, net Treasury cash Capital and miscellaneous accounts, net	2.8 .4 25.6	2.8 .4 25.5	3.6 .7 24.5	+ .1	8 3 + 1.1		
Total liabilities and capital, net	277.8	275.6	274.0	+2.2	+ 3.8		

<sup>\*</sup> Figures may not add to totals because of rounding.

<sup>1/</sup> Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange Stabilization Fund.